.======================================'= = = �
Hl6H INTEN§ITY AIR Dl§INFECTION §Y§TEM§
The PRDre!!6!!6ianal"§ Choice Far ExtrenJe Microbial Cantral
PRO402H-12-P Ill
MULTIVOLTAGE UV GERMICIDAL AIR PURIFIER WITH ODOR CONTROL
Highlights
• Powerful outputs up to six times more
intensity than a standard single-tube lamp.
• Fits in tight spaces.
• LED lamp monitor lets you know at
a glance the UV lamp is operating.
• Auto-sensing ballast works from 120 VAC
to 240 VAC.
• 12" lamps for compact fit.
• 280 Microwatts {dual 12 11 lamps).
• Lifetime warranty on electronics
• 2-year warranty on lamps.
• ETL certified
• Easy Duct Mount Installation
Available Accessories
• Ductboard mounting plate w/ additional
reflective shield available.
REMOTE POWER SUPPLY SPECIFICATIONS
Power supply dimensions: Size (L x W x D) 11 .45 h x 5.53 w x 2.125 d
Auto-sensing multivoltage ballast 120 - 240 VAC 50/60 HZ.
100 WATT .40/.20 AMP
12" Germicidal H lamps penetrates duct 12.25"
LAMP SPECIFICATIONS
12" Twin-Tube Germicidal H Lamp 24 watts, 425 mA 140 µW/cm2
Rated life 2 years
Lamp dimensions 13" from base to end
Glass diameter 30 mm (15 mm x 2)
For Critical Applications Use Porex™ Virtek™ Reflective Media For Optimal Performance